
Name	 Event(s)	 Hometown	 Club*	 @Twitter	
Cammile Adams	 200 FL	 Cypress, Texas	 SwimMAC Carolina	 @CammileAdams
Haley Anderson	 10K 	 Granite Bay, Calif.	 Trojan Swim Club	 @SwimHaley
Kathleen Baker	 100 BK	 Winston-Salem, N.C.	 SwimMAC Carolina/California	 @KathleenBaker2
Cassidy Bayer	 100/200 FL	 Alexandria, Va.	 Nation’s Capital Swim Club	 @CassidyBayer	
Tina Bechtel	 200 FL	 Franklin, Tenn	 Kentucky Aquatics/Kentucky/Excel	 @Tina4390
Elizabeth Beisel	 400 IM	 Saunderstown, R.I.	 Bluefish Swim Club/Florida	 @ebeisel34
Amy Bilquist	 100/200 BK	 Carmel, Ind.	 California Aquatics/Carmel Swim Club	 @amybilquist
Lisa Bratton	 200 BK	 Richland, Wash.	 Texas A&M/Tri-City Channel Cats	 @BisaLatton
Emily Brunemann 	 10K	 Crescent Springs, Ky. 	 Club Wolverine	 @EmilyBrunemann
Andee Cottrell	 100 BR	 Reynoldsburg, Ohio	 University of Louisville	 @andrea_cottrell 
Madisyn Cox	 200/400 IM	 Lubbock, Texas	 Lubbock Swim Club/Texas	 @mad_cox 
Ali DeLoof	 100 BK	 Grosse Pointe, Mich.	 University of Michigan/Pointe Aquatics	 @afooled
Maya DiRado	 200 BK; 200/400 IM	 Santa Rosa, Calif.	 Stanford Swimming/Neptune Swimming	 @MayaDiRado
Ella Eastin	 200 IM	 Irvine, Calif.	 Stanford Swimming/SOCAL Aquatics	 @ella_eastin
Eva Fabian 	 10K	 Keene, N.H.	 Unattached/Yale University 	 @evafabian_swim	 
Hali Flickinger	 200 FL	 Spring Grove, Pa.	 Athens Bulldog Swim Club/Georgia	 @Hali_Flickinger
Missy Franklin	 200 FR; 200 BK	 Centennial, Colo.	 Colorado Stars/California	 @MissyFranklin
Bethany Galat	 200 BR; 200/400 IM	 Mishawaka, Ind.	 Aggie Swim Club/Texas A&M/South Bend Swim Club	
Danielle Galyer	 200 BK	 Greenville, S.C.	 Kentucky Aquatics/Kentucky	 @dgalyer
Sarah Gibson	 100 FL	 San Antonio, Texas	 Texas A&M/Alamo Area
Sarah Haase	 100 BR	 Rockville, Md.	 Stanford Swimming/RMSC	 @sarah_haase531	
Molly Hannis	 100/200 BR	 Santa Rosa, Calif.	 Tennessee Aquatics/Neptune Swimming	 @MollyHannis
Jessica Hardy	 100 BR	 Long Beach, Calif.	 Golden West Swim Club	 @SwimHardy
Sarah Henry	 200 BR; 400 IM	 Garner, N.C.	 Aggie Swim Club	 @SarahHenry92 
Madison Kennedy	 50 FR	 Avon, Conn.	 SwimMAC Carolina	 @madisonjkennedy
Lilly King	 100/200 BR	 Evansville, Ind.	 Indiana University/Newburgh Sea Creatures	 @_king_lil 
Katrina Konopka	 50 FR	 Greer, S.C.	 Tucson Ford Dealers/Arizona/Y-Spartaquatics	 @katrinakono14
Micah Lawrence	 200 BR	 Pflugerville, Texas	 SwimMAC Carolina	 @micah_lawrence
Katie Ledecky	 200/400/800 FR	 Bethesda, Md.	 Nation’s Capital Swim Club	 @katieledecky
Caitlin Leverenz	 200/400 IM	 Tucson, Ariz.	 California Aquatics	 @cleverenz 
Simone Manuel 	 50/100 FR	 Sugar Land, Texas	 Stanford Swimming/First Colony	 @simone_manuel
Melanie Margalis	 200 FR; 200 BR; 200 IM	 Clearwater, Fla.	 St. Petersburg Aquatics/Georgia	 @melmargalis
Katie Meili	 100 BR	 Colleyville, Texas	 SwimMAC Carolina/New York Athletic Club	 @katie_meili 
Eva Merrell	 200 BK	 Newport Beach, Calif.	 Aquazot Swim Club	 @eevamerrell
Hellen Moffitt	 100 FL	 Alexandria, Va.	 North Carolina Aquatic Club/UNC	 @hellenmoffitt	
Hannah Moore	 800 FR	 Cary, N.C.	 NC State University
Lia Neal	 50/100 FR	 Brooklyn, N.Y.	 Stanford Swimming/Asphalt Green	 @LiaNeal
Stephanie Peacock	 400/800 FR; 10K	 Cape Coral, Fla.	 Mission Viejo Nadadores	 @stephnpeacock 
Taylor Pike	 10K	 Bentonville, Ark.	 Razorback Aquatic Club AquaHawgs
Cierra Runge	 200/400 FR	 Cochranville, Pa.	 North Baltimore Aquatic Club	 @CierraRunge
Hannah Saiz	 200 FL	 Plattsburgh, N.Y.	 Schroeder YMCA/Kenyon	 @SaizPaiz
Allison Schmitt	 100/200/400 FR	 Canton, Mich.	 North Baltimore Aquatic Club/Georgia	 @arschmitty 
Clara Smiddy	 100 BK	 Miami, Fla.	 University of Michigan/AquaKids Sharks	 @clarabear96  
Leah Smith	 200/400/800 FR	 Pittsburgh, Pa.	 Cavalier Swimming/Virginia	 @lgsmith19
Olivia Smoliga	 50 FR; 100 BK	 Glenview, Ill.	 Athens Bulldog Swim Club/Georgia	 @OliviaSmoliga
Hannah Stevens	 100 BK	 Lexington, Ohio	 University of Missouri/Greater Columbus	 @_Hannah_Stevens 
Kendyl Stewart	 100 FL	 Carlsbad, Calif.	 North Coast Aquatics/USC	 @kendylstewart17
Ashley Twichell 	 800 FR; 10K	 Fayetteville, N.Y.	 Unattached/Mission Viejo Nadadores	 @atwich616
Dana Vollmer	 100 FR; 100 FL	 Granbury, Texas	 California Aquatics	 @DanaVollmer
Lindsay Vrooman	 400/800 FR	 Baden, Pa.	 Badger Swim Club/Indiana	 @Lindsay_Vrooman
Amanda Weir	 100 FR	 Lawrenceville, Ga.	 SwimAtlanta	 @AmandaJoWeir
Abbey Weitzeil	 50/100 FR	 Saugus, Calif.	 Canyons Aquatic Club	 @AbbeyWeitzeil 
Kelsi Worrell	 100/200 FL	 Westampton, N.J.	 University of Louisville	 @kelsiwhirl

*Club affiliation when named to the 2016-17 USA Swimming National Team
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2016-17 National Team Roster: Men
Name	 Event(s)	 Hometown	 Club*	 @Twitter	
Nathan Adrian	 50/100 FR	 Bremerton, Wash.	 California Aquatics	 @nathangadrian
Michael Andrew	 100 BR; 200 IM	 Lawrence, Kan.	 Indie Swimming	 @SwimmerMichael 
Gunnar Bentz	 200 FR; 200 FL; 200/400 IM	 Atlanta, Ga.	 Athens Bulldog Swim Club/Georgia	 @TheGunnyBunny
Brendan Casey	 10K	 Santa Monica, Calif.	 Team Santa Monica
Michael Chadwick	 50 FR	 Charlotte, N.C.	 University of Missouri/SwimMAC Carolina	 @mchad95 
Pace Clark	 200 FL	 Memphis, Tenn.	 Athens Bulldog Swim Club/Georgia	 @paceclark
Tyler Clary	 200 BK	 Riverside, Calif.	 SwimMAC Carolina/Michigan	 @TylerClary
Jack Conger	 200 FR; 100/200 FL	 Rockville, Md.	 Nation’s Capital Swim Club/Texas	  
Will Copeland	 100 FR	 Lexington, Va.	 Rockbridge Storm Swim Team
Kevin Cordes	 100/200 BR	 Naperville, Ill.	 Fox Valley Swim Team/Tucson Ford Dealers 	 @KwCordes
Abrahm DeVine	 200 IM	 Seattle, Wash.	 Stanford Swimming
Caeleb Dressel	 50/100 FR	 Green Cove Springs, Fla.	 Bolles School Sharks/Florida	 @CaelebDressel 
Conor Dwyer	 200/400 FR	 Winnetka, Ill.	 Trojan Swim Club/North Baltimore	 @conorjdwyer
Anthony Ervin	 50/100 FR	 Valencia, Calif.	 SwimMAC Carolina	 @AnthonyErvin
Jimmy Feigen	 100 FR	 San Antonio, Texas	 New York Athletic Club/SwimMAC Carolina	 @JimmyFeigen
Nic Fink	 100/200 BR	 Morristown, N.J.	 Athens Bulldog Swim Club/Georgia	 @Nic_Fink
Andrew Gemmell	 10K	 Wilmington, Del.	 Nation’s Capital Swim Club	 @ADGemmell
Matt Grevers	 100 BK	 Lake Forest, Ill.	 Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics	 @MattGrevers
Sean Grieshop	 400 IM	 Cedar Park, Texas	 Nitro Swimming 	 @seanyboy500
Zane Grothe	 400 FR	 Boulder City, Nev.	 Badger Swim Club/Indiana	 @zane_growth_ee 
Townley Haas	 200/400 FR	 Richmond, Va.	 NOVA of Virginia Aquatics/Texas	 @TownleyH 
Ryan Held	 100 FR	 Springfield, Ill.	 NC State University	 @heldilox
David Heron	 10K	 Mission Viejo, Calif.	 Tennessee Aquatics	 @_davidheron_	
Connor Jaeger	 400/1500 FR	 Fair Haven, N.J.	 Club Wolverine	 @conjaeg
Cullen Jones	 50 FR	 Irvington, N.J.	 SwimMAC Carolina	 @CullenJones
Matt Josa	 100 FL	 Fort Mill, S.C.	 SwimMAC Carolina/Queens University	 @MatthewJosa
Chase Kalisz	 200 FL; 400 IM	 Bel Air, Md.	 North Baltimore Aquatic Club/Georgia	 @chasekalisz
Sean Lehane	 100/200 BK	 Naperville, Ill.	 University of Tennessee	  
Will Licon	 200 BR	 El Paso, Texas	 Longhorn Aquatics/Texas	 @WillLicon
Jay Litherland	 400 IM	 Alpharetta, Ga.	 Dynamo Swim Club/Georgia	 @j_litherland
Ryan Lochte	 200 FR; 200/400 IM	 Daytona Beach, Fla.	 SwimMAC Carolina	 @RyanLochte
Michael McBroom	 400/1500 FR	 The Woodlands, Texas	 The Woodlands Swim Team/Texas	 @mjmcbroom
Alex Meyer	 10K	 Ithaca, N.Y. 	 Tennessee Aquatics	 @AlexMeyerSwims
Cody Miller	 100/200 BR	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 Badger Swim Club/Indiana	 @swimiller
Ryan Murphy	 100/200 BK	 Jacksonville, Fla.	 California Aquatics	 @ryan_f_murphy
David Nolan	 200 IM	 Hershey, Pa.	 North Baltimore Aquatic Club/Stanford	 @djnolan4 
Robert Owen	 200 BK	 Bridgewater, Mass.	 H20kie Aquatics/Virginia Tech/Crimson	  
Jacob Pebley	 100/200 BK	 Corvallis, Ore.	 California Aquatics/Corvallis Aquatic Team	 @Jacob_Pebley
Michael Phelps	 100/200 FL; 200 IM	 Baltimore, Md.	 North Baltimore Aquatic Club	 @MichaelPhelps
Tim Phillips	 100 FL	 Vienna, W. Va.	 SwimMAC Carolina/Ohio State	 @timphil1
David Plummer	 100 BK	 Oklahoma City, Okla.	 New York Athletic Club/Minnesota	 @davideplummer
Josh Prenot	 100/200 BR; 400 IM	 Santa Maria, Calif.	 California Aquatics	 @JoshPrenot
PJ Ransford	 1500 FR	 Pittsford, N.Y.	 University of Michigan	 @pjransford 
Sean Ryan	 10K	 Chattanooga, Tenn.	 Club Wolverine	 @SeanRyan92
Josh Schneider	 50 FR	 Cincinnati, Ohio	 New York Athletic Club/Cincinnati	 @JoshSchneider5 
Tom Shields	 100/200 FL	 Huntington Beach, Calif.	 California Aquatics	 @BeefyTShields
Clark Smith	 200/400 FR	 Denver, Colo.	 Longhorn Aquatics/Texas	  
Seth Stubblefield	 100 FL	 Plano, Texas	 California Aquatics	 @sethkstubbs 
True Sweetser	 1500 FR	 Hernando, Fla.	 Gator Swim Club
Michael Taylor	 100/200 BK	 Alpharetta, Ga.	 Dynamo Swim Club	 @michael_ctaylor
Christopher Wieser	 1500 FR	 Vacaville, Calif.	 Tucson Ford Dealers/Davis Aquadarts	 @WiseMan1219 
Jordan Wilimovsky	 1500 FR; 10K	 Malibu, Calif. 	 Team Santa Monica	 @j_wilimovsky	
Andrew Wilson	 100/200 BR	 Bethesda, Md.	 Longhorn Aquatics
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